Date in: 6(5/2) 09(34)			106 600 C	
The second secon	Jeb descrij		Date & Time Completed	t Done by
RETHO NATUOTZOOS SZZ/U	SAS c-fil	Ing		
VED NO GBK 9444D	E-mail (e	lible Shis, AIC Shis)	i	
3(S/21 07:48		Zialm Form		-
OD Reporting Only	I-Motor 1	V/O (Within: OD 2ht),	Tr thrs)	
S - Amphicing, Chiny	i-Photo U		1	
TP Insurer:	Assessmen	/Survey Report		
The second supplementary of th		t by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksu	
Proformed Wksp / N/C Assign Wksp / QW: (THE CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	a tra managaran naman arawan mana	Face;
TP Particulars: Veh No: SH7	936L	. INC()/Non-INC()	· ior.
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	1
	od: () (Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status	(WO): N: 0-209	; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	509/1
Year of Registration: () W	arranty: YES (v, 1, 21-79 20. F; 50-1	0070]
17				
/ 1000	0 ()/\$2,00	0()	1	• • •
General Remarks and Control of the	STATE OF THE PARTY	THE STAY NEEDS	PROPERTY AND A STATE OF THE STATE OF	W. Harrison
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's leform	TOWNER CO. TOWNERS OF THE	ASSESSAL ACTIONS AND		West States 1
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's Inform	lation strictly C	onlidential & Strict	y NO refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	The second secon		, * « · .)	# 124
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:)	YES()/	NO (); Tow	ing Co: (······································
Carroller, Service Continue Countries	SCHOOLING SECTION			/
1) Apply for Thomas and All				a Callione by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou	rtesy Car ()		and the first of the second of
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000	01 (-)		
Infurý :	, , , ,	<u> </u>		
stryttige:			AP 900 NO	
CONTRACTOR	- 0.000			
Date/Einer Action server Security Security			ing and a second	Carrie Carrie Const.
Date/Cime //Actions : 1025 (225)				ing in the control of the state
Date/Prince (Astronomy September 1997)				Page Tager Codes Bellicotty as a
Dolerumy CAchens, assessor				Paging Aren College
Dodertime Castions Sanday Services				Page Area Calle
Daterring Cecinis and Sections of the Control of th				Page Andrews
Delegrant CAchina Cartina Cart				Part Collins
			SACSORIS DESERVATO SACCOR	
**************************************		involenterjara	SACSORIS DESERVATO SACCOR	(Annies) (S. Annies
**************************************	7823	Invoke Replant	dug (310);	
WAGOS NAS lo	7823	Involve Lipinii I) AR i Accident Repor 2) DA : Damego Anais	U.D. C.	American (Spainter
AH 208 NA > 10'	7823	10 Vo) Ec [1 : E [1] : 1 1) AR : Acadent Report 2) DA : Damego Assess 3) TF : Towing Pee	Uni G (* 111) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Ameless a Ameles Striction of Sandibi
AH 208 NA > 10'	7823	Involve Herein in 1) AR Acoldent Report 2) DA Damego Arrors 3) TF Towing Pee 4) FT Follow-Through 5) PT Pollow-Through	Ung (510); Inches (5100); Inches (51	Ameless A. Ameles Straines "Standibi
AH 108 NA > lo' actionally refrections Orivor/Owner: Contact No:	7823	1) AR; Acadent Report 1) AR; Acadent Report 2) DA; Damego Assats 3) TF; Towing Pee 4) FT; Follow-Through For claiming against 1	Unit C (2011) 1 po 100 for 100	(Angles) A. Angles (Thilling "Saddibi
AH 7108 NA> lo' Attitumal's Particione's and a second sec	7823	1) AR; Acadent Report 1) AR; Acadent Report 2) DA; Damego Assess 3) TF; Towing Pee 4) PT; Follow-Through For claiming against 1 6) TR; Re-inspection	Unit (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100) \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$120	STRUMES SAME
AM 108 NA> lo' Stational's Particulary Privor/Overer:	7823	1) AR; Acadent Report 1) AR; Acadent Report 2) DA; Damego Assats 3) TF; Towing Pee 4) FT; Follow-Through For claiming against 1	Unit (\$100); INC (\$10) Survey \$120 Durvey (Resurvey) \$31 NG Only (well 0 Jan 2005) T Survey \$160	STRUMES SAME
AM Clos NA> lo' Authoritis Particulars Priver/Owner: Contact No: Jamaged Portion:	7823	1) AR; Acadent Report 2) DA: Damego Assate 3) TF: Towing Pee 4) FT: Pollow-Through 5) FT: Pollow-Through For claiming against 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: Idau DA + SMR 1) NTUC Adultional Sec	Unit C (C Unit of the Control of the	STRUMES SAME
WHOISE NA> lo' Chairmantha Prairicidae V	7823	10 Mr. (Accident Report) 1) AR (Accident Report) 2) DA : Damego Assats 3) TF (Towing Pee 4) FT : Follow-Through For claiming against 6) TR : Re-inspection 7) NI : Idau DA + SMR 1) NTUC Additional Section *NS: Courtery Car / T	Unit C (2310); Inent (2100); INC (310) Survey 512(Survey (Resurvey) 536 NG Only (well 10 Jan 2005) F Survey 5160 Voca;	Ameless A. Aliqui Striction - Standibi
Challenges of the charge of th	7823	10 MR; Accident Report 2) DA: Damego Assats 3) TF: Towing Pee 4) FT: Follow-Through For claiming against 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: I dan DA + SMR 1) NTUC Adultional Sec OIL* *NS: Courtery Car / T *NS: Repair Co-ordin	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Ameless A. Aliqui Striction - Standibi
Changed Portion: C' Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	7823	10 Mr. (Accident Report) 1) AR (Accident Report) 2) DA : Damego Assats 3) TF (Towing Pee 4) FT : Follow-Through For claiming against 6) TR : Re-inspection 7) NI : Idau DA + SMR 1) NTUC Additional Section *NS: Courtery Car / T	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Ameless A. Aliqui Striction - Standibi
AP 108 NA> lo Stringmills Particulars Driver/Owner: Contact No: Co	7823	AR I Acadent Repor 2) DA: Damego Arreis 3) TF: Towing Pee 4) FT: Pollow-Through For claiming against 6) TR: Re-inspection 1) NT I dan DA + SMR 1) NTUC Additional Sec 1) NS: Courtery Car / T *NS: Courtery Car / T *NS: Rapair Co-ordin *NT: Fast Repair Insp *NI: DV / Collect Exe TP (NII): TF (Nan II	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Specification of the second se
Challenges of the charge of th	7823	10 Voltage Property Proper	10 C C C C C C C C C	Specification of the second se



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
7. But the Indexment of this record to the insurers, you hareby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

06/05/2021 09:34 (SGT) 03/05/2021 07:45 (SGT) Simei Street 3, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBK9447D

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

Yes

KY PROJECT MANAGEMENT SERVICES

YKY8181@HOTMAIL.COM

(Phone) +65-90683724

+65-90683724

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Toyota

Hiace

Employment

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle

Manual

3000

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

United Overseas Insurance Ltd

Comprehensive

No

DHOM120058022100

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

YONG KEEN YIP SXXXX164C

Accident report SN0921560002

Page 1 of 15

Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving experience Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number

Email Address Address

Address complement

Postcode Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

REFER TO STATEMENT

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

No

Yes

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver Contact Number

Address

Address complement

SH7936L

21/02/1982

11/02/2003

18 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

YKY8181@HOTMAIL.COM

Collision - Change/cross lane

BLK 244 SIMEI STREET 5 #07-23

(Phone) +65-82548283

Outdoor

Male

520244

Employee

No

No

Clear

Dry

No

Yes

Yes

1

No

No

No

No

2

-

Taxi

.

*

-

~

Accident report SN0921560002

Page 2 of 15

Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person

Address

Address Complement

Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YONG KEEN YIP

-

NECK AND BACK

GBK9447D

Yes

No

Smp 5213 U

Date of Accident	oSOSTOZI Accident Time: O745 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	Simis 87 3.
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	GBK 94470 Vehicle Make/Model: TO YOTA HITAGE
Insurance Company	Policy No. 040m120058022100
Name of Registered Owner	Contray / Individual KY Project Management Services
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: 532586023 Owner's NRIC No:
	: Co Contact No: 90683724 Owner's Contact No:
DRIVER'S Name	YORK KEEN TOP DRIVER'S NRIC No: 582 051646
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	21-02 -1092DRIVER'S License Pass Date
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Chitdren\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	BLK 244 SIMEZ STREET 5 #07-76 5(570244)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 8254 8283 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR NOU (1900)R (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Email Address	: YKY8181@ HU7MAZL (019
Weather & Rood Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Was the accident reported to the pol-	
Other	Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg Not SH 7936L	Vehicle Reg No.
Veldore Make Model: HYUNDHZ	Vehicle Make Model:
Name DRIVER:	Name DRIVER:
IC No. DRIVER:	IC No. DRIVER:
DRIVER'S Contact & add:	DRIVER'S Conset & add:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

40 AZ sime st 1 DWIS

= 68K9447D

Describe Circumstances of the Accident				
	I was worken and was driving my van, verticle PLATE			
3EARZNG	, GBK94470. I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG SIMEZ STREET 31			
h(n 1	was travelling straight, a taxi on my left was			
n 6	left-Turn Lane only but proceeded Straight after the			
affic L	light and hit me on my rar lest			

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



United Overseas Insurance Limited

3 Anson Road #28-01 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Tel (65) 6222 7733 Fax (65) 6327 3869 / 6327 3870 Email: ContactUs@uoi.com.ag uol.com.sg Co. Reg. No. 197100152R

Certificate of Insurance

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE NO.

DHOM120058022100

\$500/-SECTION 1

Type of Cover

COMPREHENSIVE

Vehicle Number

GBK9447D

\$100/-WINDSCREEN DAMAGE CLAIM \$3000/-APPL TO <25 YRS & OR <3YRS EXP

Name of Insured

KY PROJECT MANAGEMENT SERVICES

Restricted Driver(s) NOT APPLICABLE

Period of Insurance 28 January 2021 to 27 January 2023

Engine# 1KDB067007

Hire Purchase

UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

Chassis# JTFHT02P500251172

MZ 801

AUTHORISED DRIVER

Any person provided he is in the Insured's employ and is driving on their order or with their permission

Excess:

Use in connection with the Insured's business

Whilst the Motor Vehicle is being so used the carriage of passengers is permitted THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER

(1) Use for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing
(2) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward
(3) Use whilst drawing a greater number of trailer in all than is permitted by law

Provided that the person is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

*Limitation rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and part Iv of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD

For the Company

FSGMY

Date: 01/02/2021